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Event 109: Elite M IP - Qualifying
12 Laps - Result

1. 4 Jack DOHLER 4:26.627
Half Lap 13.196 13.196 (1)

Lap 1 21.516 21.516 (1)
Lap 2 16.087 37.603 (1)
Lap 3 16.230 53.834 (2)
Lap 4 16.298 1:10.132 (2)
Lap 5 16.290 1:26.422 (2)
Lap 6 16.284 1:42.707 (2)
Lap 7 16.319 1:59.026 (2)
Lap 8 16.267 2:15.293 (2)
Lap 9 16.313 2:31.607 (2)

Lap 10 16.314 2:47.922 (2)
Lap 11 16.294 3:04.216 (1)
Lap 12 16.303 3:20.519 (1)
Lap 13 16.413 3:36.933 (1)
Lap 14 16.606 3:53.540 (1)
Lap 15 16.659 4:10.199 (1)
Lap 16 16.427 4:26.627 (1)

2. 2 Stephen HALL 4:27.640 +1.013
Half Lap 14.031 14.031 (3)

Lap 1 22.370 22.370 (3)
Lap 2 15.458 37.829 (2)
Lap 3 15.510 53.339 (1)
Lap 4 16.098 1:09.438 (1)
Lap 5 16.312 1:25.751 (1)
Lap 6 16.302 1:42.054 (1)
Lap 7 16.415 1:58.469 (1)
Lap 8 16.530 2:15.000 (1)
Lap 9 16.440 2:31.440 (1)

Lap 10 16.416 2:47.856 (1)
Lap 11 16.490 3:04.347 (2)
Lap 12 16.642 3:20.989 (2)
Lap 13 16.705 3:37.695 (2)
Lap 14 16.610 3:54.306 (2)
Lap 15 16.672 4:10.978 (2)
Lap 16 16.661 4:27.640 (2)

3. 5 Kye BONSER 4:32.493 +5.866
Half Lap 13.799 13.799 (2)

Lap 1 22.124 22.124 (2)
Lap 2 16.377 38.501 (3)
Lap 3 16.699 55.201 (4)
Lap 4 16.713 1:11.914 (4)
Lap 5 16.667 1:28.582 (4)
Lap 6 16.601 1:45.183 (4)
Lap 7 16.716 2:01.900 (4)
Lap 8 16.875 2:18.775 (4)
Lap 9 16.967 2:35.742 (4)

Lap 10 16.752 2:52.495 (4)
Lap 11 16.446 3:08.941 (3)
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Event 109: Elite M IP - Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps - Result

Lap 12 16.541 3:25.483 (3)
Lap 13 16.531 3:42.015 (3)
Lap 14 16.709 3:58.724 (3)
Lap 15 16.942 4:15.667 (3)
Lap 16 16.826 4:32.493 (3)

4. 12 Brodie CULLEN 4:35.061 +8.434
Half Lap 14.232 14.232 (5)

Lap 1 22.972 22.972 (4)
Lap 2 16.192 39.164 (4)
Lap 3 15.837 55.002 (3)
Lap 4 16.273 1:11.276 (3)
Lap 5 16.682 1:27.958 (3)
Lap 6 16.794 1:44.752 (3)
Lap 7 16.721 2:01.473 (3)
Lap 8 16.765 2:18.239 (3)
Lap 9 16.939 2:35.179 (3)

Lap 10 16.877 2:52.057 (3)
Lap 11 17.054 3:09.111 (4)
Lap 12 16.998 3:26.109 (4)
Lap 13 17.213 3:43.323 (4)
Lap 14 17.098 4:00.422 (4)
Lap 15 17.219 4:17.642 (4)
Lap 16 17.419 4:35.061 (4)

5. 6 Thomas CRIGAN 5:10.248 +43.621
Half Lap 14.525 14.525 (6)

Lap 1 23.465 23.465 (6)
Lap 2 17.418 40.883 (5)
Lap 3 17.928 58.811 (5)
Lap 4 18.628 1:17.440 (5)
Lap 5 19.058 1:36.498 (5)
Lap 6 19.359 1:55.857 (6)
Lap 7 19.634 2:15.492 (6)
Lap 8 19.656 2:35.148 (6)
Lap 9 19.742 2:54.891 (6)

Lap 10 19.893 3:14.784 (6)
Lap 11 19.811 3:34.596 (6)
Lap 12 19.527 3:54.124 (6)
Lap 13 19.354 4:13.478 (6)
Lap 14 19.115 4:32.594 (5)
Lap 15 18.976 4:51.570 (5)
Lap 16 18.677 5:10.248 (5)

6. 7 Anton KHARUK 5:11.062 +44.435
Half Lap 14.168 14.168 (4)

Lap 1 23.334 23.334 (5)
Lap 2 17.896 41.231 (6)
Lap 3 17.994 59.225 (6)
Lap 4 18.458 1:17.683 (6)
Lap 5 18.879 1:36.562 (6)



2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 10 2023 12:12:00pm

Page 3 of 3

Event 109: Elite M IP - Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps - Result

Lap 6 19.113 1:55.676 (5)
Lap 7 19.408 2:15.084 (5)
Lap 8 19.587 2:34.672 (5)
Lap 9 19.649 2:54.321 (5)

Lap 10 19.853 3:14.174 (5)
Lap 11 19.693 3:33.868 (5)
Lap 12 19.640 3:53.508 (5)
Lap 13 19.784 4:13.293 (5)
Lap 14 19.525 4:32.819 (6)
Lap 15 19.299 4:52.118 (6)
Lap 16 18.944 5:11.062 (6)


